–1– ACCTB29E   201809-T
DETAILED FEATURES
For board-to-FPC
F4SNarrow pitch connectors
(0.4mm pitch)
Space-saving design with mated height of 1.0 mm/1.2 mm and 3.6 mm width
FEATURES
1. “TOUGH CONTACT” construction provides strong

Narrow pitch connectors F4S (0.4mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB29E   201809-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units. For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please note that models with a mated height of 1.0 mm and 1.2 mm are not compatible.
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
1.0mm
10 AXT510124 AXT610124
3,000 pieces 6,000 pieces
12 AXT512124 AXT612124
14 AXT514124 AXT614124
16 AXT516124 AXT616124
20 AXT520124 AXT620124
22 AXT522124 AXT622124
24 AXT524124 AXT624124
26 AXT526124 AXT626124
28 AXT528124 AXT628124
30 AXT530124 AXT630124
32 AXT532124 AXT632124
34 AXT534124 AXT634124
36 AXT536124 AXT636124
40 AXT540124 AXT640124
42 AXT542124 AXT642124
44 AXT544124 AXT644124
48 AXT548124 AXT648124
50 AXT550124 AXT650124
54 AXT554124 AXT654124
60 AXT560124 AXT660124
64 AXT564124 AXT664124
70 AXT570124 AXT670124
80 AXT580124 AXT680124
1.2mm
10 AXT510224 AXT610224
30 AXT530224 AXT630224
40 AXT540224 AXT640224
50 AXT550224 AXT650224
70 AXT570224 AXT670224
80 AXT580224 AXT680224
Number
of pins
(2 digits)
Mated height